

|
ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 7346/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2012 in WP No.4105/2012, of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AYODHYA PRASAD PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 07/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on or before 10th May, 2013 before an appropriate
Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master